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11/96
Alabama Board of Electrical Contractors
NOTICE OF INTENDED ACTION
AGENCY NAME: Alabama Board of Electrical Contractors
RULE NO. & TITLE: 303-X-5-.01 Continuing Education Courses Required

INTENDED ACTION: Provider Requirement of Continuing Education
Certifications

SUBSTANCE OF PROPOSED ACTION: The Board proposes to require
providers to submit CE Certifications sixty (60) days prior to the expiration of a
licensee that has attended their course. This will eliminate delays and confusion
during the renewal period and process for the licensee.

TIME, PLACE, MANNER OF PRESENTING VIEWS: Written comments will be
received by the Board until 4:00 p.m. on Thursday, May 5, 2016. Comments
should be directed to Keith E. Warren, Executive Director at 2777 Zelda Road,

Montgomery, AL 36106 or via electronic mail at keith@alstateboard.com or via
telephone at 334-420-7232.

FINAL DATE FOR COMMENT AND COMPLETION OF NOTICE:
Thursday, May 5, 2016.

CONTACT PERSON AT AGENCY: Keith E. Warren
Executive Director
2777 Zelda Road
Montgomery, AL 36106
(334) 420-7232
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E. Warren, Executive Director
bama Board of Electrical Contractors
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